SINGLE VISITS

Fitness and Pool area

Fithess

Pool area

Pool area for children

Swimming lesson for adults”

Swimming lesson for children®

Pool area and lesson in group for children™

PRICE LIST

OFF-PEAK SINGLE VISITS™

24.00 BGN

0.00 BGN
20.00 BGN
12.00 BGN
17.00 BGN
17.00 BGN
20.00 BGN

Swimming lesson in group for children (for members)* 10.00 BGN

“Swimming lesson duration - 50 mins
“Prebooking required

12-VISIT MEMBERSHIPS™

Fitness and Pool area

Fithess

Pool area

Pool area for children

Swimming lesson for adults
Swimming lesson for children®

Visits and swimming lessons for 2 kids

"3 months validity
“Swimming lesson duration - 50 mins

POOL AREA MEMBERSHIPS

1 month

+ spouse

+ child under 14 years of age
1 month (membership for 2 friends)
3 months

+ spouse

+ child under 14 years of age
6 months

+ spouse

+ child under 14 years of age
12 months

+ spouse

+ child under 14 years of age

FITNESS MEMBERSHIPS

1 month

+ spouse

1 month (membership for 2 friends)
3 months

+ spouse

6 months

+ spouse

12 months

+ spouse

Working hours:

Mon-Fri - 6:30-22:30
Sat-Sun - 7.30-22.00

Bank holidays - 09:00-19:00

230.00 BGN
100.00 BGN
185.00 BGN
120.00 BGN
170.00 BGN
170.00 BGN
440,00 BGN

Fitness and Pool area 20.00 BGN
Fitness 7.00 BGN
Pool area 18,00 BGN
Pool area for children 10.00 BGN
‘Latest off-peak entrance - 1500 o'clock All off-peak visitors should leave the club

before 16:00 o'clock
“In case of late exit (after 16:30 oclock! you will be charged an additional fee

SOLARIUM

1 Coin (4 mins) 500 BGN
10 Coins prepaid card (40 mins) 45.00 BGN
20 Coins prepaid card (80 mins) 75.00 BGN

OFF-PEAK POOL AREA + FITNESS

15500BG6N  MEMBERSHIPS (06:30 - 16:00; Mon-Fri)’
+110.00 BGN
+11000 BGN 1month 135.00 BGN
265.00 BGN *5pouse +109.00 BGN
34500 BGN * child under 14 years of age +50.00 BGN
+23000 BGN 3 months 385.00 BGN
+219.00 BGN *spouse +219,00 BGN
609.00BGN + child under 14 years of age +89.00 BGN
+380900 BGN 6 months 609.00 BGN
+27500 BGN *Spouse +439.00 BGN
103900 BGN child under 14 years of age +155.00 BGN
+60000 BGN 12 months 10990.00 BGN
+439.00 BGN *Sspouse +549.00 BGN
+ child under 14 years of age +275.00 BGN
‘Latest off-peak entrance - 15:00 o'clock. All off-peak visitors should leave the club
before 16:00 o'clock
“In case of late exit {after 1630 o'clock) you will be charged an additional 200 BGN fee
POOL AREA + FITNESS MEMBERSHIPS
90.00 BGN 1 month 195.00 BGN
+60.00 BGN + spouse +145.00 BGN
150.00 BGN 1 month (membership for 2 friends) 340.00 BGN
225.00 BGN 3 months 489.00 BGN
+150.00 BGN + spouse +320.00 BGN
31500 BGN 6 months 789.00 BGN
+200.00 BGN +* spouse +405.00 BGN
595.00 BGN 12 months 1299.00 BGN
+300.00 BGN + spouse +769.00 BGN
Contacts:
Phone: 00 359 (2) 807 07 38
Holiday Inn Email: leisureclubmngr@holidayinnsofiabg

AN IHG"HOTEL

Social: www.facebook.com/EspritFitnessSPA




