

PRICE LIST

SINGLE VISITS

SITTOLL VISITS	
Fitness and Pool area	24.00 BGN
Fitness	9.00 BGN
Pool area	20.00 BGN
Pool area for children	12.00 BGN
Swimming lesson for adults*	17.00 BGN
Swimming lesson for children*	17.00 BGN
Pool area and lesson in group for children**	20.00 BGN
Swimming lesson in group for children (for members)*	*10.00 BGN

OFF-PEAK SINGLE VISITS**

20.00 BGN
7.00 BGN
18.00 BGN
10.00 BGN

'Latest off-peak entrance - 15:00 o'clock. All off-peak visitors should leave the club before 16:00 o'clock

*Swimming lesson duration - 50 mins

*Prebooking required

12-VISIT MEMBERSHIPS**

Fitness and Pool area	230.00 BGN
Fitness	100.00 BGN
Pool area	185.00 BGN
Pool area for children	120.00 BGN
Swimming lesson for adults*	170.00 BGN
Swimming lesson for children*	170.00 BGN
Visits and swimming lessons for 2 kids	440.00 BGN

SOLARIUM

1 Coin (4 mins)	5.00 BGN
10 Coins prepaid card (40 mins)	45.00 BGN
20 Coins prepaid card (80 mins)	75.00 BGN

3 months validity

1 month

*Swimming lesson duration - 50 mins

POOL AREA MEMBERSHIPS

+ spouse	+110.00 BGN
+ child under 14 years of age	+110.00 BGN
1 month (membership for 2 friends)	265.00 BGN
3 months	345.00 BGN
+ spouse	+239.00 BGN
+ child under 14 years of age	+219.00 BGN
6 months	609.00 BGN
+ spouse	+389.00 BGN
+ child under 14 years of age	+275.00 BGN
12 months	1039.00 BGN
+ spouse	+609.00 BGN
+ child under 14 years of age	+439.00 BGN

OFF-PEAK POOL AREA + FITNESS MEMBERSHIPS (06:30 - 16:00; Mon-Fri)*

1 month	135.00 BGN
+ spouse	+109.00 BGN
+ child under 14 years of age	+59.00 BGN
3 months	385.00 BGN
+ spouse	+219.00 BGN
+ child under 14 years of age	+89.00 BGN
6 months	609.00 BGN
+ spouse	+439.00 BGN
+ child under 14 years of age	+155.00 BGN
12 months	1099.00 BGN
+ spouse	+549.00 BGN
+ child under 14 years of age	+275.00 BGN

'Latest off-peak entrance - 15:00 o'clock. All off-peak visitors should leave the club before 16:00 o'clock

"In case of late exit (after 16:30 o'clock) you will be charged an additional 2.00 BGN fee

POOL AREA + FITNESS MEMBERSHIPS

FITNESS MEMBERSHIPS

1 month 90.00 B0	GN 1 month	195.00 BGN
+ spouse +60.00 B0	GN + spouse	+145.00 BGN
1 month (membership for 2 friends) 150.00 BC	GN 1 month (membership for 2 friends)	340.00 BGN
3 months 225.00 BG	GN 3 months	489.00 BGN
+ spouse +150.00 BC	GN + spouse	+329.00 BGN
6 months 315.00 BG	GN 6 months	789.00 BGN
+ spouse +200.00 B0	GN + spouse	+495.00 BGN
12 months 595.00 BG	GN 12 months	1299.00 BGN
+ spouse +300.00 B0	GN + spouse	+769.00 BGN

155.00 BGN

Working hours: Mon-Fri - 6:30-22:30 Sat-Sun - 7:30-22:00 Bank holidays - 09:00-19:00

Holiday Inn

Contacts: Phone: 00 359 (2) 807 07 38 Email: leisureclubmngr@holidayinnsofia.bg Social: www.facebook.com/EspritFitnessSPA

[&]quot;In case of late exit (after 16:30 o'clock) you will be charged an additional fee